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13 February 2019

Item
1619519

2019708
3014251
3020116
3020727
3020732
3020833
3020957
3030126
3030453
3030555
3031206
3032203
3033043
3035158
3035834
3036337
3036347
3083512
3086101
3930732
3934515
3940002
3944115
3944915

SPARE PARTS LIST

1133560

Ebac Industrial Products Inc.
Tel: 1-757-873-6800
www.ebacusa.com

CD100 MK 2 110V 60HZ ISS 13 25/08/94 SRL

Description
Defrost Timer - Multifunction TStat/Time

Knob

Capilliary Tube 0.047" 1/D
Compressor R22 - 110V - (Old Equip)
Condenser Coill

Evaporator Coil

Reversing Valve

Filter Dryer

Fan Motor - 110V

Solenoid Coil - 110V

Rotary Switch

4 Core Cable - 2.5mm2

Red Lamp Indicator

Flost Switch (Reversible)

Humidistat

Jumper Socket (Req For 42min & 4min Sett
Run Capacitor (Aluminium or White)
Capacitor (Hiatt PTCR)

Claw Latch

Jubilee Clip

Contactor - 110V

110V 15A Mains Plug

Axial Fan Blade

PVC Tube - Unreinforced - 12mm X 18mm
Compressor - R407C - 110V

UM
EA

EA
FT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
MT
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
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